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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
66 WIM Velikic Adela 2258 SRB 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 7 18 2367 20 31,6
75 WGM Gajcin Marina 2224 SRB 1 1 ½ ½ 0 1 0 ½ ½ ½ 5,5 60 2353 20 36,6
78 WIM Mandura Tijana 2218 SRB ½ 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 5 83 2156 20 -10,2
92 WGM Eric Jovana 2162 SRB 0 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 5 80 2172 20 2,2
98 WGM Manakova Maria 2148 SRB 1 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 ½ 6 36 2371 20 56,8

147 Dakic Marta 1957 SRB 0 0 1 0 0 1 ½ ½ 0 0 3 167 1825 40 -55,6
158 WCM Gajcin Jasmina 1908 SRB 0 ½ ½ 0 1 0 ½ ½ 0 0 3 162 1878 20 -8,6

Player overview for SRB
Results of the last round for SRB

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
10 11 66 WIM Velikic Adela SRB 2258 6 1 - 0 6 IM Daulyte-Cornette Deimante FRA 2381 23
10 22 98 WGM Manakova Maria SRB 2148 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ WIM Gaal Zsoka HUN 2356 32
10 25 75 WGM Gajcin Marina SRB 2224 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Vega Gutierrez Sabrina ESP 2383 21
10 26 78 WIM Mandura Tijana SRB 2218 5 0 - 1 5 GM Hoang Thanh Trang HUN 2382 22
10 40 51 WIM Rudzinska Michalina POL 2302 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ WGM Eric Jovana SRB 2162 92
10 76 166 Dereka Konstantina GRE 1821 3 1 - 0 3 WCM Gajcin Jasmina SRB 1908 158
10 96 147 Dakic Marta SRB 1957 3 0 not paired
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Player details for SRB

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. K rtg+/-
WIM Velikic Adela  2258 SRB Rp:2367 Pts. 7

1 157 WFM Karaivanova Petya 1909 BUL 4 w 1 20 2,2
2 13 WGM Beydullayeva Govhar 2402 AZE 7 s 0 20 -6,2
3 123 WFM Jimenez Fernandez Rebeca 2055 ESP 4 w 1 20 4,8
4 7 GM Batsiashvili Nino 2445 GEO 7,5 s 0 20 -5,2
5 111 WFM Guillo Longares Cecilia 2101 ESP 4,5 w 1 20 5,8
6 1 IM Osmak Yuliia 2459 UKR 7 s 0 20 -4,8
7 109 WIM Harmsen Jessica 2102 NED 4 w 1 20 5,8
8 137 WCM Silva Mariana Sofia T. 1980 POR 5 s 1 20 3,4
9 37 IM Garcia Martin Marta 2349 ESP 5,5 w 1 20 12,4
10 23 IM Daulyte-Cornette Deimante 2381 FRA 6 w 1 20 13,4

WGM Gajcin Marina  2224 SRB Rp:2353 Pts. 5,5
1 166 Dereka Konstantina 1821 GRE 4 s 1 20 2,2
2 28 IM Roebers Eline 2367 NED 1 w 1 20 13,8
3 20 IM Kiolbasa Oliwia 2386 POL 5,5 s ½ 20 4,2
4 12 IM Atalik Ekaterina 2406 TUR 4,5 w ½ 20 4,8
5 2 IM Efroimski Marsel 2457 ISR 5,5 s 0 20 -4,2
6 40 IM Gaponenko Inna 2332 UKR 3 w 1 20 13
7 38 IM Kulon Klaudia 2348 POL 7 s 0 20 -6,6
8 36 WGM Zawadzka Jolanta 2351 POL 6,5 w ½ 20 3,4
9 44 WGM Radeva Viktoria 2315 BUL 5,5 s ½ 20 2,4
10 21 IM Vega Gutierrez Sabrina 2383 ESP 5,5 w ½ 20 4,2

WIM Mandura Tijana  2218 SRB Rp:2156 Pts. 5
1 169 WCM Kalayci Nino 1755 TUR 4,5 w ½ 20 -7,8
2 167 Aliu Arlinda 1813 KOS 3,5 s 1 20 2,2
3 25 WGM Hejazipour Mitra 2376 FRA 5,5 w 0 20 -5,8
4 135 Peglau Dora 2002 GER 4 s 1 20 4,4
5 29 IM Mkrtchian Lilit 2366 ARM 7,5 w 0 20 -6
6 121 WFM Kakulidis Ellen 2062 DEN 4,5 s 1 20 5,8
7 41 IM Savina Anastasia 2330 FRA 5,5 w ½ 20 3
8 27 WGM Yao Lan 2370 ENG 5,5 s 0 20 -6
9 112 WFM Orian Noga 2099 ISR 5 w 1 20 6,8
10 22 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2382 HUN 6 w 0 20 -5,6

WGM Eric Jovana  2162 SRB Rp:2172 Pts. 5
1 1 IM Osmak Yuliia 2459 UKR 7 w 0 20 -3
2 143 Kordzadze Nino 1976 AUT 4 s 1 20 5,2
3 135 Peglau Dora 2002 GER 4 w ½ 20 -4,2
4 39 IM Houska Jovanka 2340 ENG 6,5 s ½ 20 4,6
5 137 WCM Silva Mariana Sofia T. 1980 POR 5 w ½ 20 -4,8
6 149 WCM Tsetskhladze Mariam 1955 GEO 4,5 s ½ 20 -5,4
7 125 WIM Zvereva Marija 2049 MNC 4,5 w 1 20 7
8 46 WGM Antolak Julia 2309 POL 6 w ½ 20 4
9 36 WGM Zawadzka Jolanta 2351 POL 6,5 s 0 20 -5
10 51 WIM Rudzinska Michalina 2302 POL 5 s ½ 20 3,8

WGM Manakova Maria  2148 SRB Rp:2371 Pts. 6
1 7 GM Batsiashvili Nino 2445 GEO 7,5 w 1 20 17
2 47 WGM Babiy Olga 2306 UKR 5,5 s 0 20 -5,8
3 157 WFM Karaivanova Petya 1909 BUL 4 w 1 20 4
4 31 IM Guichard Pauline 2362 FRA 5,5 s ½ 20 5,4
5 1 IM Osmak Yuliia 2459 UKR 7 w 0 20 -2,8
6 15 GM Danielian Elina 2397 ARM 6,5 s 0 20 -3,8
7 133 WFM Lomaia Diana 2005 GEO 4,5 w 1 20 6,2
8 5 GM Stefanova Antoaneta 2447 BUL 3,5 s 1 20 17
9 51 WIM Rudzinska Michalina 2302 POL 5 w 1 20 14,2
10 32 WIM Gaal Zsoka 2356 HUN 6 w ½ 20 5,4

 Dakic Marta  1957 SRB Rp:1825 Pts. 3
1 56 WGM Klek Hanna Marie 2294 GER 6 s 0 40 -4,8
2 96 WIM Allahverdiyeva Ayan 2152 AZE 5 w 0 40 -10
3 174 Torres Torres Victoria 1468 ESP 2 s 1 40 4,4
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4 101 IM Alexieva Silvia 2144 FRA 4,5 s 0 40 -10,4
5 169 WCM Kalayci Nino 1755 TUR 4,5 w 0 40 -30,4
6 170 WCM Saraci Ndriqona 1660 KOS 3 w 1 40 6
7 166 Dereka Konstantina 1821 GRE 4 s ½ 40 -7,2
8 102 WFM Polterauer Chiara 2141 AUT 4 w ½ 40 9,6
9 108 WFM Hajiyeva Laman 2114 AZE 5 s 0 40 -11,6
10 - not paired -   - - - 0 

WCM Gajcin Jasmina  1908 SRB Rp:1878 Pts. 3
1 67 WFM Starosta Martyna 2254 POL 6 w 0 20 -2,2
2 109 WIM Harmsen Jessica 2102 NED 4 s ½ 20 5
3 55 FM Peycheva Gergana 2295 BUL 6 w ½ 20 7,8
4 111 WFM Guillo Longares Cecilia 2101 ESP 4,5 s 0 20 -5
5 175 Korinioti Myrto 1457 GRE 3,5 w 1 20 2,2
6 123 WFM Jimenez Fernandez Rebeca 2055 ESP 4 s 0 20 -6
7 135 Peglau Dora 2002 GER 4 w ½ 20 2,6
8 121 WFM Kakulidis Ellen 2062 DEN 4,5 s ½ 20 4,2
9 105 WFM Koridze Lile 2121 GEO 4,5 w 0 20 -4,6
10 166 Dereka Konstantina 1821 GRE 4 s 0 20 -12,4

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr897945.aspx?lan=1
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